Unit Price
FOBShenzhen L W H
LSP-NM2503 US$1,64 3W 5000 200-220lm 25pcs SMD3014 38 38 107
LSP-NM2005 US$1,80 5W 5000 320-350lm 20pcs SMD2835 38 38 107
LSP-NG452503 US$1,64 3W 5000 200-220lm 25pcs SMD3014 45 45 78
LSP-NG452005 US$1,80 5W 5000 320-350lm 20pcs SMD2835 45 45 78
LSP-NM2503
LED
Aluminum
G50 bulb

LED quotation
Color
E14
E27
LED G45
Ceramic
Globe  01
AC220-
240V
Epistar
2700K-3000K
5700K-6500K
＜0.5 ≥80 160°
E14
E27
LSP-CA604007 US$3,25 7W 2000 490-520lm 40pcs 60 60 108
LSP-CA604510 US$3,37 10W 2000 750-800lm 45pcs 60 60 108
LSP-CA604007 US$3,00 7W 5000 490-520lm 40pcs 60 60 108
LSP-CA604510 US$3,15 10W 5000 750-800lm 45pcs 60 60 108
Epistar